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East Ayrshire Car Club
Sprint

Saturday 10 April 2010 – Kames Motorsport Complex

Driver Car Capacity Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Timed 1 Timed 2

DIVISION A - ROAD CARS
CLASS A1 SALOON CARS UP TO 1400CC Class Record No Record

3 Joanna Young Citroen Saxo 1400cc A1 106.90 104.32 RTD 104.33 104.00 RTD 104.00 2 28

4 David Wiggins Peugeot 205 A1 100.51 101.50 102.06 102.23 100.55 101.60 100.55 100.55 1 26

CLASS A2 SALOON CARS 1401cc TO 2000cc Class Record No Record

8 John Roddick Citroen Saxo 1600cc A2 97.25 98.42 98.17 96.93 RTD 97.46 97.46 97.46 1 21

9 Stephen Palmer VW Golf A2 111.69 112.16 111.05 111.64 110.84 110.96 110.84 2 30

CLASS A3 SALOON CARS OVER 2000cc Class Record No Record

10 Archie Bain Subaru Impreza 2500cc A3 101.82 95.20 92.80 92.70 90.97 91.40 90.97 90.97 1 12

12 Jac Koumides Subaru Impreza 2400cc A3 95.61 93.56 95.09 96.14 91.07 91.67 91.07 2 13

14 Donald Ross Mitsubishi Evo IV 2000cc A3 92.24 92.83 RTD RTD 91.69 93.41 91.69 3 15

CLASS A6 SPORTS CARS OVER 1700cc Class Record 83.10
117 Stephen Alexander Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 85.77 84.63 84.91 84.11 84.11 999.99 84.11 3 5

118 Leslie Mutch Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 RTD RTD RTD RTD 83.56 82.09 82.09 82.09 1 3

119 Jonathan Rarity Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 83.78 RTD 93.23 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

20 Trevor Gordon Caterham R500 1900cc A6 84.96 84.09 84.83 84.27 84.49 83.59 83.59 2 4

21 John Lowe Fisher Fury 2000cc A6 96.42 93.89 93.81 95.76 92.72 93.00 92.72 7 17

22 Melvyn Hartley Autotune Gemini 1997cc A6 91.51 90.29 90.42 89.99 88.35 88.53 88.35 6 11
717 David Loomes Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 RTD 84.65 85.09 86.13 85.11 86.75 85.11 4 6

718 Michael Jolly Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 89.18 RTD RTD RTD 86.65 85.23 85.23 5 7

719 Adam Young Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 88.28 RTD 88.72 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

CLASS A8 MARQUE ROAD SPORTS CARS Class Record 88.04
29 Alistair Matheson TVR Griffith 500 4998cc A8 100.16 99.29 100.34 99.50 98.42 98.08 98.08 2 25

30 Kevin Hamilton Vauxhall VX220 2197cc A8 99.65 98.42 97.40 99.23 98.00 98.18 98.00 1 24
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Driver Car Capacity Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Timed 1 Timed 2

DIVISION B - MODIFIED CARS
CLASS B1 MODIFIED SALOON CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 95.21

32 Gary McDermaid Peugeot 106 1360cc B1 102.36 155.76 102.63 102.56 102.24 RTD 102.24 1 27

CLASS B4 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 81.74
135 Lesley Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 89.52 88.65 89.06 90.05 87.97 88.60 87.97 2 10

15 Richard Quinn Sylva Striker 899cc B4 RTD 98.87 94.85 91.99 91.80 92.76 91.80 3 16

735 Scott Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 RTD 85.78 85.09 86.43 85.91 999.99 85.91 1 9

CLASS B5 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS 1401cc TO 1700cc Class Record 79.28
137 David Humphries  Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 110.26 RTD 109.89 107.04 107.91 107.04 3 29

5 Jock Millar Dutton B5 RTD RTD 91.97 RTD 999.99 91.43 91.43 1 14

737 Len Humphries Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 100.34 98.49 99.00 98.09 97.83 97.83 2 23

CLASS B6 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS OVER 1700cc Class Record 83.98
138 Louise Nowell Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 110.99 107.17 101.93 101.28 95.73 RTD 95.73 1 20

738 Graham Clark Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 RTD 94.51 90.57 90.06 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

DIVISION C - COMPETITION CARS
CLASS C0 SALOON LIBRE Class Record No Record

40 Mike Murchie Ford Fiesta Mk 1 1796cc C0 100.44 RTD RTD 99.94 97.79 97.91 97.79 97.79 1 22

CLASS C1 SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 78.96
41 Allan McDonald Morris Z Cars Mini 1340cc C1 RTD RTD RTD 88.16 87.60 85.64 85.64 1 8

CLASS C3 SPORTS LIBRE CARS OVER 1800cc Class Record 88.42
142 Graeme Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 91.22 88.49 85.93 RTD RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

43 Lindy Lockhart VW Corrado 2300cc C3 RTD 94.65 94.70 94.50 94.41 95.75 94.41 1 18

742 Jennifer Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 115.66 96.65 96.88 RTD 96.12 95.65 95.65 2 19

CLASS C4 RACING CARS UP TO 1100cc Class Record 75.77
45 Roy Munro OMS 2000M 999cc C4 83.93 80.85 81.80 93.88 81.41 80.24 80.24 1 2

CLASS C5 RACING CARS 1101cc TO 1600cc Class Record No Record

1 Drew Dawson DJ Firehawk 1298cc C5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS ###### ######

CLASS C6 RACING CARS over 1600cc Class Record 72.16
50 Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 2650cc C6 RTD RTD RTD RTD RTD 73.45 73.45 73.45 FTD 1
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Results in Class Position Order

Driver Car Capacity Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Timed 1 Timed 2

DIVISION A - ROAD CARS
CLASS A1 SALOON CARS UP TO 1400CC Class Record No Record

4 David Wiggins Peugeot 205 A1 100.51 101.50 102.06 102.23 100.55 101.60 100.55 100.55 1 26

3 Joanna Young Citroen Saxo 1400cc A1 106.90 104.32 RTD 104.33 104.00 RTD 104.00 2 28

CLASS A2 SALOON CARS 1401cc TO 2000cc Class Record No Record

8 John Roddick Citroen Saxo 1600cc A2 97.25 98.42 98.17 96.93 RTD 97.46 97.46 97.46 1 21

9 Stephen Palmer VW Golf A2 111.69 112.16 111.05 111.64 110.84 110.96 110.84 2 30

CLASS A3 SALOON CARS OVER 2000cc Class Record No Record

10 Archie Bain Subaru Impreza 2500cc A3 101.82 95.20 92.80 92.70 90.97 91.40 90.97 90.97 1 12

12 Jac Koumides Subaru Impreza 2400cc A3 95.61 93.56 95.09 96.14 91.07 91.67 91.07 2 13

14 Donald Ross Mitsubishi Evo IV 2000cc A3 92.24 92.83 RTD RTD 91.69 93.41 91.69 3 15

CLASS A6 SPORTS CARS OVER 1700cc Class Record 83.10
118 Leslie Mutch Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 RTD RTD RTD RTD 83.56 82.09 82.09 82.09 1 3

20 Trevor Gordon Caterham R500 1900cc A6 84.96 84.09 84.83 84.27 84.49 83.59 83.59 2 4

117 Stephen Alexander Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 85.77 84.63 84.91 84.11 84.11 999.99 84.11 3 5

717 David Loomes Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 RTD 84.65 85.09 86.13 85.11 86.75 85.11 4 6

718 Michael Jolly Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 89.18 RTD RTD RTD 86.65 85.23 85.23 5 7

22 Melvyn Hartley Autotune Gemini 1997cc A6 91.51 90.29 90.42 89.99 88.35 88.53 88.35 6 11
21 John Lowe Fisher Fury 2000cc A6 96.42 93.89 93.81 95.76 92.72 93.00 92.72 7 17

119 Jonathan Rarity Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 83.78 RTD 93.23 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

719 Adam Young Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 88.28 RTD 88.72 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

CLASS A8 MARQUE ROAD SPORTS CARS Class Record 88.04
30 Kevin Hamilton Vauxhall VX220 2197cc A8 99.65 98.42 97.40 99.23 98.00 98.18 98.00 1 24

29 Alistair Matheson TVR Griffith 500 4998cc A8 100.16 99.29 100.34 99.50 98.42 98.08 98.08 2 25
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Driver Car Capacity Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Timed 1 Timed 2

DIVISION B - MODIFIED CARS
CLASS B1 MODIFIED SALOON CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 95.21

32 Gary McDermaid Peugeot 106 1360cc B1 102.36 155.76 102.63 102.56 102.24 RTD 102.24 1 27

CLASS B4 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 81.74
735 Scott Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 RTD 85.78 85.09 86.43 85.91 999.99 85.91 1 9

135 Lesley Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 89.52 88.65 89.06 90.05 87.97 88.60 87.97 2 10

15 Richard Quinn Sylva Striker 899cc B4 RTD 98.87 94.85 91.99 91.80 92.76 91.80 3 16

CLASS B5 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS 1401cc TO 1700cc Class Record 79.28
5 Jock Millar Dutton B5 RTD RTD 91.97 RTD 999.99 91.43 91.43 1 14

737 Len Humphries Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 100.34 98.49 99.00 98.09 97.83 97.83 2 23

137 David Humphries  Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 110.26 RTD 109.89 107.04 107.91 107.04 3 29

CLASS B6 MODIFIED SPORTS CARS OVER 1700cc Class Record 83.98
138 Louise Nowell Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 110.99 107.17 101.93 101.28 95.73 RTD 95.73 1 20

738 Graham Clark Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 RTD 94.51 90.57 90.06 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

DIVISION C - COMPETITION CARS
CLASS C0 SALOON LIBRE Class Record No Record

40 Mike Murchie Ford Fiesta Mk 1 1796cc C0 100.44 RTD RTD 99.94 97.79 97.91 97.79 97.79 1 22

CLASS C1 SPORTS LIBRE CARS UP TO 1400cc Class Record 78.96
41 Allan McDonald Morris Z Cars Mini 1340cc C1 RTD RTD RTD 88.16 87.60 85.64 85.64 1 8

CLASS C3 SPORTS LIBRE CARS OVER 1800cc Class Record 88.42
43 Lindy Lockhart VW Corrado 2300cc C3 RTD 94.65 94.70 94.50 94.41 95.75 94.41 1 18

742 Jennifer Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 115.66 96.65 96.88 RTD 96.12 95.65 95.65 2 19

142 Graeme Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 91.22 88.49 85.93 RTD RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

CLASS C4 RACING CARS UP TO 1100cc Class Record 75.77
45 Roy Munro OMS 2000M 999cc C4 83.93 80.85 81.80 93.88 81.41 80.24 80.24 1 2

CLASS C5 RACING CARS 1101cc TO 1600cc Class Record No Record

1 Drew Dawson DJ Firehawk 1298cc C5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS ###### ######

CLASS C6 RACING CARS over 1600cc Class Record 72.16
50 Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 2650cc C6 RTD RTD RTD RTD RTD 73.45 73.45 73.45 FTD 1
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Results in Overall Position Order

Driver Car Capacity Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Timed 1 Timed 2

50 Wallace Menzies DJ Firestorm 2650cc C6 RTD RTD RTD RTD RTD 73.45 73.45 73.45 FTD 1

45 Roy Munro OMS 2000M 999cc C4 83.93 80.85 81.80 93.88 81.41 80.24 80.24 1 2

118 Leslie Mutch Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 RTD RTD RTD RTD 83.56 82.09 82.09 82.09 1 3

20 Trevor Gordon Caterham R500 1900cc A6 84.96 84.09 84.83 84.27 84.49 83.59 83.59 2 4

117 Stephen Alexander Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 85.77 84.63 84.91 84.11 84.11 999.99 84.11 3 5

717 David Loomes Westfield SEiW 2000cc A6 RTD 84.65 85.09 86.13 85.11 86.75 85.11 4 6

718 Michael Jolly Dax Rush IRS 2500cc A6 89.18 RTD RTD RTD 86.65 85.23 85.23 5 7

41 Allan McDonald Morris Z Cars Mini 1340cc C1 RTD RTD RTD 88.16 87.60 85.64 85.64 1 8

735 Scott Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 RTD 85.78 85.09 86.43 85.91 999.99 85.91 1 9

135 Lesley Sheridan MK Indy 998cc B4 89.52 88.65 89.06 90.05 87.97 88.60 87.97 2 10

22 Melvyn Hartley Autotune Gemini 1997cc A6 91.51 90.29 90.42 89.99 88.35 88.53 88.35 6 11

10 Archie Bain Subaru Impreza 2500cc A3 101.82 95.20 92.80 92.70 90.97 91.40 90.97 90.97 1 12

12 Jac Koumides Subaru Impreza 2400cc A3 95.61 93.56 95.09 96.14 91.07 91.67 91.07 2 13
5 Jock Millar Dutton B5 RTD RTD 91.97 RTD 999.99 91.43 91.43 1 14

14 Donald Ross Mitsubishi Evo IV 2000cc A3 92.24 92.83 RTD RTD 91.69 93.41 91.69 3 15

15 Richard Quinn Sylva Striker 899cc B4 RTD 98.87 94.85 91.99 91.80 92.76 91.80 3 16

21 John Lowe Fisher Fury 2000cc A6 96.42 93.89 93.81 95.76 92.72 93.00 92.72 7 17

43 Lindy Lockhart VW Corrado 2300cc C3 RTD 94.65 94.70 94.50 94.41 95.75 94.41 1 18

742 Jennifer Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 115.66 96.65 96.88 RTD 96.12 95.65 95.65 2 19

138 Louise Nowell Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 110.99 107.17 101.93 101.28 95.73 RTD 95.73 1 20

8 John Roddick Citroen Saxo 1600cc A2 97.25 98.42 98.17 96.93 RTD 97.46 97.46 97.46 1 21

40 Mike Murchie Ford Fiesta Mk 1 1796cc C0 100.44 RTD RTD 99.94 97.79 97.91 97.79 97.79 1 22

737 Len Humphries Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 100.34 98.49 99.00 98.09 97.83 97.83 2 23

30 Kevin Hamilton Vauxhall VX220 2197cc A8 99.65 98.42 97.40 99.23 98.00 98.18 98.00 1 24

29 Alistair Matheson TVR Griffith 500 4998cc A8 100.16 99.29 100.34 99.50 98.42 98.08 98.08 2 25

4 David Wiggins Peugeot 205 A1 100.51 101.50 102.06 102.23 100.55 101.60 100.55 100.55 1 26

32 Gary McDermaid Peugeot 106 1360cc B1 102.36 155.76 102.63 102.56 102.24 RTD 102.24 1 27

3 Joanna Young Citroen Saxo 1400cc A1 106.90 104.32 RTD 104.33 104.00 RTD 104.00 2 28

137 David Humphries  Dutton Phaeton 1660cc B5 RTD 110.26 RTD 109.89 107.04 107.91 107.04 3 29

9 Stephen Palmer VW Golf A2 111.69 112.16 111.05 111.64 110.84 110.96 110.84 2 30

119 Jonathan Rarity Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 83.78 RTD 93.23 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

719 Adam Young Westfield SE 2100cc A6 RTD 88.28 RTD 88.72 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

738 Graham Clark Avon Tiger 2000cc B6 RTD 94.51 90.57 90.06 RTD RTD RTD ###### ######

142 Graeme Bremner Radical Prosport 1299cc C3 91.22 88.49 85.93 RTD RTD RTD RTD ###### ######
1 Drew Dawson DJ Firehawk 1298cc C5 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS ###### ######
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